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Personnel affairs Salary 

Contact 
Head of Section 

 
Kevin Hildebrandt (OrdNr. 513) 
Phone +49 (0)551 / 39-24217 
Fax +49 (0)551 / 39-1824217 
kevin.hildebrandt@zvw.uni-goettingen.de 
 
Marc André Kunze (OrdNr. 523) 
Phone +49 (0)551 / 39-24029 
Fax +49 (0)551 / 39-1824029 
marcandre.kunze@zvw.uni-goettingen.de 
 
Gudrun Krekeler-Behage (OrdNr. 525) 
Phone +49 (0)551 / 39-24145 
Fax +49 (0)551 / 39-1824145 
gudrun.krekeler-behage@zvw.uni-goettingen.de 
 
 
Postfach 3744 (Goßlerstr. 5/7) 
37027 Göttingen (37073 Göttingen) 

Tariff Employees 
 
 
 
Head of Section Marc André Kunze  

Klaus Linnekuhl (OrdNr. 5231) 
Phone +49 (0)551 / 39-29518 
Fax +49 (0)551 / 39-1821147 
klaus.linnekuhl@zvw.uni-goettingen.de 

Jennifer Kaufel-Meier (OrdNr. 5245) 
Phone +49 (0)551 / 39-26441 
Fax +49 (0)551 / 39-1826441
sabine.eichhofer@zvw.uni-goettingen.de 

Student and Research Assistants 
 
 
Head of Section Gudrun Krekeler-Behage 

Martina Ningel (OrdNr. 5251) 
Phone +49 (0)551 / 39-24220 
Fax +49 (0)551 / 39-1824220 
martina.ningel@zvw.uni-goettingen.de 

Martina Ningel (OrdNr. 5251) 
Phone +49 (0)551 / 39-24220 
Fax +49 (0)551 / 39-1824220 
martina.ningel@zvw.uni-goettingen.de 

Travel Expenses  
 
Head of Section N.N. 

Heidrun Königsmann (OrdNr. 5144) 
Phone +49 (0)551 / 39-24451 
Fax +49 (0)551 / 39-1824451 
heidrun.koenigsmann@zvw.uni-goettingen.de 

Appointment Procedure 
Professorship, Junior Professorship 
 
Head of Section Kevin Hildebrandt 

Stefanie Stierwald (OrdNr. 5132) 
Phone +49 (0)551 / 39-24219 
Fax +49 (0)551 / 39-1824219 
stefanie.stierwald@zvw.uni-goettingen.de 

 

Governing/Representative Commissioner  
Representative/Librari Civil Service 
Civil Service in other Service 
Junior Lecturer and Researcher 
 
Head of Section Kevin Hildebrandt 

Yvonne Ermisch (OrdNr. 5136) 
Phone +49 (0)551 / 39-26396 
Fax +49 (0)551 / 39-1826396 
yvonne.ermisch@zvw.uni-goettingen.de  
André Montag (OrdNr. 5134) 
Phone +49 (0)551 / 39-24615 
Fax +49 (0)551 / 39-1824615 
andre.montag@zvw.uni-goettingen.de 

Birgit Koch (OrdNr. 5135) 
Phone +49 (0)551 / 39-24247 
Fax +49 (0)551 / 39-1824247
birgit.koch@zvw.uni-goettingen.de 

Guest Researcher 
 
Head of Section Kevin Hildebrandt 

Cornelia Hitzing (OrdNr. 5137) 
Phone +49 (0)551 / 39-24229 
Fax +49 (0)551 / 39-1824229 
cornelia.hitzing@zvw.uni-goettingen.de 
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